

CS 2302/16
Mohit Bhargava v. Ashok Kr. Gupta

20.10.2020

Pr: None for plaintiff.

Counsel Dhanesh Dhotre for defendant (through video conference).

Put up on **16.01.2021** for arguments on miscellaneous application(s).

M. P. SINGH
ADJ-03(East)
KKD Courts/ Delhi-20.10.2020